
Walking Gallery 2 roles  16.2.2021 Thin Films CHEM E5125
First name Surname Student number (from Oodi)Email address

A1 GL Aleksi Pajunen 529989 aleksi.f.pajunen@aalto.fi
A2 Eva González Carmona972934 eva.gonzalezcarmona@aalto.fi
A3 Edvard Nyman 800514 edvard.nyman@aalto.fi
A4 Lauri Riento 475295 lauri.riento@aalto.fi
A5 Muhammad Junaid 546580 muhammad.junaid@aalto.fi
B1 GL Teemu Lehto 540586 teemu.s.lehto@aalto.fi
B2 Neha Sharma 884802 neha.sharma@aalto.fi
B3 Tuomas Mannerkoski 297813 tuomas.mannerkoski@aalto.fi
B4 Antti Karjasilta 652144 antti.karjasilta@aalto.fi
C1 GL Milad Madadi 219558 milad.madadi@aalto.fi
C2 Eero Kuusisto 603041 eero.kuusisto@aalto.fi
C3 Petteri Piskunen 223722 petteri.piskunen@aalto.fi
C4 Krishna Ojha 724386 krishna.ojha@aalto.fi

Teachers: Jari Group A
Vasuki Group B
Touko Group C

ZOOM Breakout room 
Breakout room # Time Start-End

Presentation making 1 2 3 12:20 -12:55
Group Leaders: A1 B1 C1

A2 B2 C2
A3 B3 C3
A4 B4 C4
A5

Talks and questions 1 A1 B1 C1 !3:00 - 13:18
Presenters yellow hilight C2 A2 B2

C3 A3 B3
C4 A4 B4

A5

Talks and questions 2 A2 B2 C2 !3:20 - 13:38
A5 A1 B1
C1 C3 A3
B3 C4 A4
B4

Talks and questions 3 A3 B3 C3 !3:40 - !3:58
A4 B4 C4
B1 C1 A1
B2 C2 A2

A5


